


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20541/2023

Pooran Mal (Deceased) S/o Jagdish Narayan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S.Hora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

05/01/2024

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of complete annexures in the office of Mr. S.S. Hora, Advocate during the course of the day.

List on 10.01.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/6