


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20541/2023

Pooran Mal (Deceased) S/o Jagdish Narayan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Parag Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

13/11/2025

On request of counsel for the petitioner, put up on
02.12.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

PAYAL DHAWAN /98